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Product Name: Mrs. Meyers® Clean Day Laundry Detergent - Rain Water

Specification ID:350000038771

Ingredients CAS Number Function
Water 7732-18-5 Water

Lauryl Glucoside 110615-47-9 Cleaning Agent
Laureth -7 68551-12-2 Cleaning Agent
Sodium Methyl 2- 149458-07-1 Cleaning Agent
Sulfolaurate

Sodium Citrate 6132-04-3 Builder
Glycerin 56-81-5 Cleaning Agent
Fatty Acids, C8-18 And C18- 67701-05-7 Antifoam
Unsaturated

Tetrasodium Glutamate 51981-21-6 Builder
Diacetate

Subtilisin 9014-01-1 Enzyme
Potassium Hydroxide 1310-58-3 PH adjuster
Methylisothiazolinone 2682-20-4 Preservative
Amylase 9000-90-2 Enzyme
Calcium Chloride 10043-52-4 Stabilizer
Lipase 9001-62-1 Enzyme
Benzisothiazolinone 2634-33-5 Preservative
Methylisothiazolinone 2682-20-4 Preservative
Mannanase, 37288-54-3 Enzyme
2H-1,5-Benzodioxepin-3(4H)- 28940-11-6 Fragrances
One, 7-Methyl-

Benzenepropanal, 4- 5462-06-6 Fragrances

Methoxy-.Alpha.-Methyl-



1,3-Benzodioxole-5-Propanal,
.Alpha.-Methyl-

Pentadecalactone

Oxacyclohexadec-12-En-2-

One, (12E)-

2-Butanone, 4-(2,6,6-
Trimethyl-1-Cyclohexen-1-

YI)-

1,6-Nonadien-3-0l, 3,7-

Dimethyl-

Ethanone, 1-(1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8-
Octahydro-2,3,8,8-
Tetramethyl-2-
Naphthalenyl)-

Linalyl Acetate

Ethylene Brassylate

1205-17-0

106-02-5

111879-80-2

17283-81-7

10339-55-6

54464-57-2

115-95-7

105-95-3

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances



